Blutspenden in 99974 Muhlhausen bis zum 11.07.2025

Do
Mi
Do
Fr

05.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
10:00-13:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Muhlhausen 99974
DRK-Geschaftsstelle
Windeberger LandstralRe 38

Mihlhausen 99974
Barbaraheim - Landratsamt
Sondershauser LandstralRe 3

Mihlhausen 99974
DRK-Geschéftsstelle
Windeberger Landstral3e 38

Stuttgart / MUhlhausen 70378
Turn und Versammlungshalle
Arnoldstr. 10



